My

FORM C-105 RIS AE BEEL Y S I R

N NEW MEXICO OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
‘ : ) . =i ’
. Santa Fe, New Mexico
[ - . - )
Mail to Oil Gmptvqhon Commission, Santd Fe. New Mexics.lds its proper agent: R
not more than “‘ngnty da‘l after conplouen of well. Follow. instructions in Iho ..
Rules and Ho &lidns of Commission. lndicate questiondble<data by following . .
it with (?). BMIY IN TRIPLICATE. FO M -110 W “LL NOT-&ESAPPRO D UNTI .
AREA 640 ACKES ) , FORM &-168 ls PROPERLY FILLED OUT. s
LOCATE WELL COLRECTLY ,“"“ "‘.5 : Gbp
7 A 1‘:;‘* P
Dale Resler UM,P. 0. Bbx 464 : mrtesiaJ New: Mexico dn
Cowmpany or Operator we, L Address Lo
— State Well No. 13 188 ¢
Lease s ‘ i3
R 278 N. M. P. M. Arte_§1_a el Field, Eddy: Cawnty.

well is.___ 990  feet -soutiefthe North hne and_‘lﬁﬁ?_.feeﬁ west m@u-une ot.._ N Eg;:tmn 3 s

If State land the oil and gas lease is No

If patented land the owner is

If Government land the permittee is ‘\{

The Lessee is Roy G. Barton et et Jj_ﬂ

Drilling commenced 1-29-45 182 bu: Drilling was compﬁ!!ed 18

Name of drilling contractor. S. P. Jﬁ_@ﬂ_ !E""{: Address )j::

Elevation alove sea level at top of casing q-Hl'eei; ; 3 ) .!'

The information given is to be kept confidential until o —_ i e §
oA

OlL SAND%_ .OR ZONES

No. 1, from 1510 to:: Li_c EET ,\.m‘ No. 4, from o :
No. 2, from 1892 to. 1395 LD No. 5, from -
No. 3, from to G No. 6, from

EREAZIOREA RS 5 R ol &
mmnmwr #ATER SANDS

2
i
L T

\ ')_*
No. 1, from 345 to et LR
P ne "R
No. 2, trom y s to——— E = nyE
No. 3, from to wiwion ;
No. 4, from t& o :'?,W o
veg ey B
21 : ‘.sb-g EEN O
WERIGHT THItBADS KIND OF | €UT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE | PER FOOY | PRE INCH MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM
. FROM TO
. G RECORD _—
SIZE OF| SIZE oF . | NO. SACES e : .
HOLE | CASING | WHERK SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
10| 8" 350" 25
g" ™ 1750t 50
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS ‘
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size.

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR ; DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to. feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from Q feet to__ 2047 feet, :and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing 19

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which_____ 9% was oil;>—%
emulsion; % water; and 9, sediment. Gravity, Be

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours__ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
Se W. Grimes Driller Driller
Jim Miller Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this

Place Date

day of. 19 Name

Position

Notary Public
' Y Representing.

Company or Operator

Address . . TP, . o .




FORMATION RECORD

FROM | To - 7:';':;}“;{“ ORI TGN +
0 go 1" B0’ Red Rock & Gyp |
80 170 90 Broken Red Rock,g;yp and Shale j
170 200 30 Anhy
200 270 70 Anhy :
270 285 TElE R e Water Sand
285 290 15 Weter Sand
290 340 Anhy & Anhy & Red Rock
340 347 Water Sand
3567 | TaTEs LT . 7;2._Aahy
370 375 | KB '".ifkgaanek
375 440 65 Anhy
! 440 495 55 Anhy
; 495 cii 98B (rdov. 140 00 - Anhy
: 535 590 [ &5 Anhy
530 - 640 50 . .. Anhy
640 650 10 Anhy & Grey Lime
650 975 . 386" Anhy -
975 .980 ..., &8..... Red:Bed
y 980 1020 40 Anhy & Red Rock
! 1020 | 1060 40 Anhy =
: 1060 | 1095 . -85+ Anhy .
I 1095 1145 o0 Anhy & Red Rock
: 1145 1195 | 50 Anhy
! 1212 | 128251 20: ...l - Red Band
{ 1232 1260 .-}..... 18 . Red Sapd. . |
250 1310 T80 Borken Anhy
1310 | 1365 - 55 " Anhy
1365 I 1415 | 80 Anhy
1415 1475 60 _ Anhy
1475 | 1500 25 “Broken ‘Anhy
1500 | 15¥0. - 10 . ..~ Anhy and Blakk Sand
1510 | 1530 20 ..8and Show oil -
1530 ! 1550 20 Sandy Shhdd
1550 : 1630 80 " Broken Anhy
1630 f 1700 70 o1 Brokens Lime
1700 | 1740 40 Lime
1740 : 1765 25 Grey Lime
1765 1880 -2 116 -Live
1880 11892 12 Hard Lime
1892 1896 4 Brown Lime Show of oil
1896~ 1900 4 Lime
1900 1915 15 . . .Sandy Lime
1915 2000 85 N %Y.
2000 20256 25 " Broken L:Lme and red sand
2025 “ 1 2047 | gw T, ime
2047 - LR SaaN "
b '1 -~ T .




